
            

10U PSL Ice Dogs Jim Michalak Jim.Michalak@barilla.com 847 714-2794
12U PSL Ice Dogs Jim Michalak Jim.Michalak@barilla.com 847 714-2794
14U PSL Ice Dogs Jim Michalak Jim.Michalak@barilla.com 847 714-2794
   PSL Championships    UC Keri Zschach    kbear614@aol.com         815 671-7082

16U CJP (No playdown games – championship only)
18U CJP Vipers Laura Baran laura@topshelficearena.com 847-275-0183
   CJP Championships    UC Keri Zschach    kbear614@aol.com         815 671-7082

10U Elite Blackbirds Adam Lindemen director@midwestblackbirds.com 219-798-8064
12U Elite Blackbears Abbie McDonald abbie@centericeofdupage.com 630 251-0929
14U Elite Northbrook Randi LeBoyer randi021@att.net 847-975-4883
   Elite Championships     Jaguars Melisa Kochniarczyk melisamiller09@gmail.com 630 248-4143

10U Gold   Mohawks Rich Sobilo rsobilo@bishopnoll.org
12U Gold Kenosha Noelle Hazard tournaments@kenoshakomets.com 816 668-1089
14U Gold Chargers Michele Voris mvoris@nwchargers.org 773-230-9936
   Gold Championships      Jaguars Melisa Kochniarczyk melisamiller09@gmail.com 630 248-4143

10U Silver  Huskies Tony Zielinski tonyz@huskieshockeyclub.com 630 962-1454
12U Silver  Stallions Pauline Obafemi Ebonyivory8222@gmail.com 312-953-7639
14U Silver  Stallions Frances Szeto admin@chicagostallions.com 773-680-0678
   Silver  Championship    Jaguars Melisa Kochniarczyk melisamiller09@gmail.com 630 248-4143

10U Bronze  Kenosha Noelle Hazard tournaments@kenoshakomets.com 816 668-1089
12U Bronze Leafs Tim Hayden tim.hayden@genre.com 630 945-4563
14U Bronze Huskies Tony Zielinski tonyz@huskieshockeyclub.com 630 962-1454
   Bronze Championships   Jaguars Melisa Kochniarczyk melisamiller09@gmail.com 630 248-4143

Girls U10 Sabres Lauren Hedenschoug lhedenschoug@sabrehockey.com 708-612-7558
Girls U12 Nat.  Sabres Lauren Hedenschoug lhedenschoug@sabrehockey.com 708-612-7558
Girls U12 Am. Sabres Lauren Hedenschoug lhedenschoug@sabrehockey.com 708-612-7558
Girls U14 Nat. Sabres Nickie Wohlfahrt Nwohlfahrt@sabrehockey.com 331-203-0252
Girls U14 Am. Sabres Nickie Wohlfahrt Nwohlfahrt@sabrehockey.com 331-203-0252
Girls U16/U19 Am. Sabres Nickie Wohlfahrt Nwohlfahrt@sabrehockey.com 331-203-0252
   Girls Championships    Jaguars Melisa Kochniarczyk melisamiller09@gmail.com 630 248-4143

Girls U16/U19 Nat. Sabres Nickie Wohlfahrt Nwohlfahrt@sabrehockey.com 331-203-0252
   U16/U19 Nat. Championships    UC Keri Zschach kbear614@aol.com       815 671-7082
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